NUCLEO-WB55RG example. Boards
with different references show different
layouts. Picture is not contractual.
Features
• Common features
– STM32WB55RG (1-Mbyte Flash memory, 256-Kbyte SRAM, in VFQFPN68
package) or STM32WB15CC (320-Kbyte Flash memory, 48-Kbyte SRAM,
in VFQFPN48 package) ultra‑low‑power wireless microcontroller featuring:

Ordering information
DB4388 - Rev 1 page 2/6
1.2 Codification
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 2.
Table 2. Codification explanation
NUCLEO-XXYYTZ Description Example: NUCLEO-WB55RG
XX MCU series in STM32 32-bit Arm Cortex MCUs STM32WB Series
YY Product line in the Series STM32WB55
T
STM32 package pin count:
• C for 48 pins
• R for 68 pins
68 pins
Z
STM32 Flash memory size:
• C for 256 Kbytes
• G for 1 Mbyte
1-Mbyte Flash memory
NUCLEO-WB55RG NUCLEO-WB15CC
Codification
DB4388 - Rev 1 page 3/6
2 Development environment
STM32 32-bit microcontrollers are based on the Arm® Cortex®-M processor.
Note: Arm is a registered trademark of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere.
2.1 System requirements
• Windows® OS (7, 8, or 10), Linux® 64-bit, or macOS®
• USB Type-A or USB Type-C® to Micro-B cable
Note: macOS® is a trademark of Apple Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
2.2 Development toolchains
• IAR Systems® - IAR Embedded Workbench®(1)
• Keil® - MDK-ARM(1)
• STMicroelectronics - STM32CubeIDE
• Arm® - Mbed Studio(2) (3)
1. On Windows® only.
2. Arm and Mbed are registered trademarks or trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and or elsewhere.
3. Refer to the os.mbed.com website and to the “Ordering information” section to determine which order codes are supported.
2.3 Demonstration software
The demonstration software, included in the STM32Cube MCU Package corresponding to the on-board
microcontroller, is preloaded in the STM32 Flash memory for easy demonstration of the device peripherals in
standalone mode. The latest versions of the demonstration source code and associated documentation can be
downloaded from www.st.com.
NUCLEO-WB55RG NUCLEO-WB15CC
Development environment
DB4388 - Rev 1 page 4/6
Revision history
Table 3. Document revision history
Date Version Changes
12-Jan-2021 1 Initial release.
NUCLEO-WB55RG NUCLEO-WB15CC
DB4388 - Rev 1 page 5/6
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST